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The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:
	

	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	California Boiler
Modesto, CA
	Cory Lasro for Tom Waggerman
	Phone: 209-303-3545

	
	
	
	E-Mail: twaggerman@californiaboiler.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	2. 
	California Boiler
Modesto, CA
	David Callahan
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	3. 
	Marina Mechanical
4763 Bennett Dr.
Livermore, CA 94551
	Sandra Dee
	Phone: 408-790-6485

	
	
	
	E-Mail: sdee@marinam.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	4.
	United Mechanical
2185 Oakland Rd.
San Jose, CA
	Siddiq Miakhail
	Phone: 408-750-9849

	
	
	
	E-Mail: smiakhail@umi1.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No


County of Alameda, General Services Agency-Procurement
RFP/Q No. 90XXXX, Bidders Conference Attendees List

County of Alameda, General Services Agency-Procurement
RFP No. 902602, Bidders Conferences Attendees List



Rev. 8/24/2021 	RFP/Q No. 90XXXX, Bidders Conference Attendees List 
Page 2 of 2
	RFP No. 902602, Bidders Conference Attendees List 
Page 2 of 3
VENDOR BID LIST
RFP No. 902602 – BOILER MAINTENANCE, REPAIRS, AND SERVICES
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program. 
The following vendor bid list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/ Bidders Conferences.
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	RFP No. 902602 - Boiler Maintenance, Reapirs, and Services

	Business Name
	Contact Name
	Contact Phone
	Address
	City
	St.
	Email

	R.F. MacDonald Co.
	John Madruga
	(510) 774-4212
	25920 Eden Landing Rd.
	Hayward
	CA
	john.madruga@rfmacdonald.com

	Bay City Boiler & Engineering Company, Inc.
	Jon Bruland
	(510) 786-3711
	23312 Cabot Blvd.
	Hayward
	CA
	jbruland@baycityboiler.com

	L J Kruse Co
	Will Kruse
	(510) 549-5312
	920 Pardee St
	Berkeley
	CA
	will@ljkruse.com

	Cornely Company
	 
	(415) 252-1800
	65 Dorman Ave.
	San Francisco
	CA
	bjcornely@yahoo.com

	A & B Mechanical, Inc.
	Greg Byrkit
	(510) 264-5800
	2252 Railroad Ave
	Livermore
	CA
	gbyrkit@abmechanical.com

	AAAA Generator Services, Inc.
	Michael Chiasson
	(888) 664-2436
	1174 Russell Way
	Hayward
	CA
	michael@AAAAGen.com

	American Power Services Co.
	Jim Brahney
	(510) 636-0280
	8538 Blaine Street
	Oakland
	CA
	powerglider@msn.com

	Bay Equipment & Repair
	Sam Portillo
	(510) 783-9050
	3393 Enterprise Ave
	Hayward
	CA
	sam@cabear.com

	Brian R Roberts
	Brian Roberts
	(925) 846-2035
	2130 Camino Brazos
	Pleasanton
	CA
	badbrindie@att.net

	Cal West Commercial Appliance and Refrigeration HVAC Service, Inc. DBA Cal West Service, Inc.
	Juan Martinez
	(925) 551-6400
	6401 Golden Gate Drive
	Dublin
	CA
	jmartinez@calwestservice.com

	California Generator Service
	Tom Auer
	(866) 643-6738
	7723 Oakport Street
	Oakland
	CA
	tauer@cageneratorservice.com

	Comfort Air Mechanical Systems, Inc.
	Ruby Chen
	(510) 881-6495
	1742 Clement St
	Alameda
	CA
	rob@cams-sf.com

	Compactor Management Company, LLC
	Sandra Garcia
	(510) 623-2323
	32420 Central Ave
	Union City
	CA
	sgarcia@compactormc.com

	Creative Iron
	Rajeev Narang
	(510) 532-2200
	926 High St
	Oakland
	CA
	rnarang@sbcglobal.net

	Diamond Diesel Svc Inc
	Terry Moore
	(510) 532-8500
	2550 E 12th St
	Oakland
	CA
	terry@DiamondDiesel.com

	Doc Bailey Construction Equipment, Inc.
	Lisa Chu
	(510) 638-6243
	2584 Grant Ave
	San Lorenzo
	CA
	lisa.c@docbaileycranes.com

	Engine Systems Integration LLC
	Neil Holmgren
	(510) 427-2975
	2900 Main Street, Bldg. 137, Suite 105
	Alameda
	CA
	neil@enginesi.com

	Foothill Vacuum Cleaner Center
	Jesus Salazar
	(510) 534-1000
	3222 Fruitvale Blvd
	Oakland
	CA
	foothillvacuumrepair@gmail.com

	McGuire and Hester
	Mabel Cater-McClanahan
	(510) 632-7676
	9009 Railroad Avenue
	Oakland
	CA
	estimating@mcguireandhester.com

	new haven moving equipment, in
	mark bara
	(800) 624-7950
	1501F doolittle drive
	San Leandro
	CA
	markbara@newhaven-usa.com

	Pacific Coast Sales & Service
	Michael Wood
	(510) 433-8940
	420 3rd Street, Suite 103
	Oakland
	CA
	mjwood@trane.com

	RAM Rick Albert Machinery Inc
	Rick Albert
	(510) 504-5086
	4122 Nevis Street
	Pleasanton
	CA
	r_albert@sbcglobal.net

	Rex Key & Security
	Joe Towbis
	(510) 234-6363
	1908 University Ave
	Berkeley
	CA
	joet@rexkey.com

	Star Microwave Service Corporation
	Luz Beas
	(510) 498-7900
	43250 Christy St.
	Fremont
	CA
	mbeas@starmicrowave.com

	True Blue Automation Services
	Berk Gurkan
	(925) 808-7331
	3987 First Street, Suite L
	Livermore
	CA
	sales@tbautomationservices.com

	VAZTEC FLOORING
	Victor Vazquez
	(925) 858-3511
	1122 Hillcrest Ct.
	Livermore
	CA
	vaztecflooring@gmail.com

	West Coast Compressor
	Stanalee Harden
	(925) 464-1640
	4555 Las Positas Rd. Ste. B
	Livermore
	CA
	stanalee@wccompressor.com

	A&B Plumbing & Backflow
	Cathy Branco
	(510) 792-0197
	39270 Paseo Padre Parkway #302
	Fremont
	CA
	cbackflow@aol.com

	ACT General Building Construction Inc
	Miguel Tolmo
	(510) 532-3957
	3906 Allendale Ave
	Oakland
	CA
	act@act4construction.com

	Alaska Refrigeration Air Cond
	Allison Siegel
	(510) 269-9346
	1651 27th Ave
	Oakland
	CA
	info@alaskahvacr.com

	Allied Fire Protection
	Scott Judy
	(510) 533-5516
	555 High Street
	Oakland
	CA
	sjudy@alliedfire.com

	Alta Group, Inc.
	Glenele Oberrich
	(510) 388-3582
	4643 Fair Avenue
	Oakland
	CA
	Glenele@AltaCMGC.com

	Amcor Construction
	Kapal Singh
	(510) 331-5761
	140 Blossom Way
	Hayward
	CA
	KAPAL31@YAHOO.COM

	American Air Conditioning Plumbing & Heating
	Reed Heathorn
	(510) 351-7578
	2799 Miller Street
	San Leandro
	CA
	reed@aacph.com

	American Residential Services
	Christopher H. Peterson
	(510) 729-6007
	1618 Doolittle Dr
	San Leandro
	CA
	cpeterson@ars.com

	B&B Mechanical Services, Inc
	Brian Schloffel
	(925) 931-0562
	1040 Serpentine Lane Suite 202
	Pleasanton
	CA
	brian@bbmsi.com

	Bay City Boiler & Engineering Company, Inc.
	Pete Ellery
	(510) 786-3711
	23312 Cabot Blvd.
	Hayward
	CA
	pellery@baycityboiler.com

	Berkeley Plumbing Co
	Walter Wind
	(510) 841-0883
	2160 Dwight Way
	Berkeley
	CA
	wally@berkeleyplumbing.com

	Black Creek Builders, Inc.
	Travis Wirt
	(800) 737-7113
	2927 Market Street
	Oakland
	CA
	info@blackcreekbuilders.com

	Bradford Air & Heating
	Wester Bradford
	(925) 455-4247
	7674 Las Positas Rd
	Livermore
	CA
	jay@bradfordairandheating.com

	Brasso's Plumbing, Inc
	Nikki Lopez
	(925) 373-9189
	6601 Brisa Street, Suite A
	Livermore
	CA
	nikki@brassosplumbing.com

	Broadway Mechanical-Contractors, Inc.
	Jill Demar
	(510) 746-4000
	873 81st Ave.
	Oakland
	CA
	jdemar@broadwaymechanical.com

	Brothers Energy
	Jonathan Armerding
	(925) 787-7480
	11576 Manzanita lane
	Dublin
	CA
	jon@brothersenergy.com

	Brown 3 Plumbing Company
	William Brown
	(510) 562-5847
	9421 D Street
	Oakland
	CA
	brown3plumbing@sbcglobal.net

	C.B. Home Improvements
	Clifford Bullock
	(510) 755-1653
	3440 Chaplet St
	San Leandro
	CA
	cbhomeimprovements@gmail.com

	Cal Coast Plumbing Co
	Allen Eddy
	(925) 462-1090
	5757 Sonoma Dr., Suite B
	Pleasanton
	CA
	2-aces@msn.com

	Chris' Plumbing, Inc.
	Chris Kujat
	(510) 346-8402
	1336 West Winton
	Hayward
	CA
	ckujat@chrisplumbing.com

	Clogbusters Plumbing, Inc.
	Wilber Kigundu
	(866) 644-2878
	1520 B Alcatraz Ave Berkeley, Ca
	Berkeley
	CA
	wilber@clogbustersplumbing.com

	Cold Room Solutions, Inc.
	Brad Bidwell
	(925) 462-2500
	1040 Serpentine Ln, Ste 207
	Pleasanton
	CA
	brad@coldroomsolutions.com

	Comerford's Service Experts
	Troy Thomas
	(925) 243-6320
	201 Rickenbacker Circle
	Livermore
	CA
	Troy.Thomas@ServiceExperts.com

	Comfort Dynamics, Inc.
	Vickie Salazar
	(510) 352-8501
	823 Estabrook Street
	San Leandro
	CA
	vsalazar@comfortdynamics.com

	Control Air North, Inc.
	Darrell Griffith
	(510) 441-1800
	30655 San Clemente Street
	Hayward
	CA
	dgriffith@canorth.com

	Cull Plumbing
	Candace White
	(925) 447-7665
	9405 Tesla Rd
	Livermore
	CA
	cullplumbing@gmail.com

	D P Heating
	Daryl Price Price
	(510) 532-2043
	P.O.Box 19102
	Oakland
	CA
	dpheatingandair@sbcglobal.net

	Diablo Plumbing Inc
	Stacy Ontiveros
	(925) 463-7900
	7074CommerceCr #D
	Pleasanton
	CA
	stacy@diabloplumbing.com

	Fire Pro. Specialists Inc
	Ed Looney
	(925) 846-4448
	5729 Sonoma Dr # C
	Pleasanton
	CA
	edlooney@fireprotectionspecialists
.net

	Flanders Heat & Air Systems, Inc.
	Bret Flanders
	(925) 461-3333
	555 Peters Avenue, Suite 255
	Pleasanton
	CA
	flandersairhvac@gmail.com

	Freitas Plumbing
	Gabriel Freitas
	(510) 651-5140
	39951 Besco Drive
	Fremont
	CA
	freitasplumbing@att.net

	GC Raymond, Inc.
	Eric Halverson
	(510) 504-1815
	25653 Soto Road
	Hayward
	CA
	gcraymond18@gmail.com

	General Plumbing Supply Co
	Axel Hernandez
	(800) 443-0744
	11 Rickenbacker Cir
	Livermore
	CA
	axel.hernandez@genpl.com

	Golden Coast Plumbing And Rooter, Inc.
	Joel Cruz Martinez
	(510) 467-9525
	2851 E 9th Street A
	Oakland
	CA
	goldencoastplumbing@gmail.com

	Graysix Co
	Robert Gray
	(510) 845-5936
	2427 4th St
	Berkeley
	CA
	graysix@aol.com

	HD EZ-AIR, INC.
	Eujenia Hernandez
	(510) 695-0744
	1242 Calhoun Street
	Hayward
	CA
	hdez.air@gmail.com

	Icenogle Construction Mgmt Inc
	Maria Icenogle
	(510) 581-5465
	27467 Dobbel Ave Hayward CA
	Hayward
	CA
	maria@icenoglecm.com

	Integrity Air Systems Corporation
	Susan Siegert
	(510) 293-9900
	3466 Arden Road
	Hayward
	CA
	admin@team-integrity.net

	J R Pierce Plumbing Co
	Richard Pierce
	(510) 483-5473
	14481 Wicks Blvd
	San Leandro
	CA
	richard@jrpierceplumbing.com

	J Toscano Incorporated DBA Paul's Plumbing
	Jesus Toscano
	(510) 652-4947
	999 42nd Street
	Oakland
	CA
	jesus@paulsplumbing.com

	Johnson Controls, Inc.
	Nghiem Nguyen
	(510) 770-7869
	21270 Cabot Blvd
	Hayward
	CA
	nghiem.t.nguyen@jci.com

	Kinetics Mechanical Service, Inc.
	Minh Le
	(925) 245-6200
	6336 Patterson Pass Rd., Suite H
	Livermore
	CA
	mle@kms-inc.com

	Livermore Mechanical Inc
	Mark Chartier
	(510) 299-4276
	5102 Bianca Way
	Livermore
	CA
	mark@livermoremechanical.com

	Marina Mechanical Services
	Sheri Learmonth
	(510) 614-3500
	4763 Bennett Drive
	Livermore
	CA
	slearmonth@marinam.com

	Model Plumbing
	Clinton Onderbeke
	(925) 487-9361
	508 Burger Court
	Pleasanton
	CA
	cdo59@sbcglobal.net

	Monterey Mechanical Co
	Paraiso Debra
	(510) 636-4382
	8275 San Leandro St
	Oakland
	CA
	d.paraiso@montmech.com

	Mr. Rooter Plumbing
	Steve Ferguson
	(510) 843-6378
	1516 University Ave
	Berkeley
	CA
	sandy@mrrooterberkeley.com

	Mr. Rooter Plumbing
	David Ferguson
	(925) 416-0966
	1516 University Avenue
	Pleasanton
	CA
	dddddf@att.net

	Murray Company
	MIKE DEAN
	(510) 962-9459
	2090 FARALLON DR
	San Leandro
	CA
	MDEAN@MURRAYCOMPANY.COM

	National Air Balance Company Inc
	Jeff Wooning
	(510) 623-7000
	4171 Business Center Drive
	Fremont
	CA
	JeffW@nabco.biz

	Nor-Cal Fire Protection
	Matt Cetani
	(408) 776-1580
	48231 Turqoise St
	Fremont
	CA
	matt@norcalfire.com

	Northern Services, Inc.
	Andrew Osborn
	(800) 594-9205
	1709 International Blvd, Suite 204
	Oakland
	CA
	andrew@northernserviceinc.com

	Olsson Plumbing Company
	Ronald Vincent
	(510) 522-2442
	2425 Clement Ave   Ste  A
	Alameda
	CA
	olssonco@aol.com

	Performance Plus Plumbing Inc.
	Sylvia Cromwell
	(925) 455-1777
	12200 Tesla Rd.
	Livermore
	CA
	scr411@yahoo.com

	Plumbing Squad
	Muhammad Durrani
	(510) 943-2618
	4503 Ariel Ave
	Fremont
	CA
	plumbingsquad@gmail.com

	Plumbing Worxz
	Don Bartelmie
	(510) 796-8770
	3602 Thornton Ave. #18
	Fremont
	CA
	plumbingworxz@gmail.com

	Potter Fire Protection Inc
	Susan J. Potter
	(510) 581-3473
	22156 Meekland Avenue
	Hayward
	CA
	sue@potterfire.com

	Prime Heating & Air Conditioning
	Alexander McKoy
	(510) 914-7201
	634 Oakland Avenue, #7
	Oakland
	CA
	primehvac@hotmail.com

	Prime Mechanical Service Inc
	John Eshelman
	(877) 635-4328
	296 Wright Brothers Ave
	Livermore
	CA
	john@primemechanicalservice.com

	Pro Rooter Inc
	Jin Oh
	(510) 670-1115
	438 San Leandro Blvd
	San Leandro
	CA
	prorooter94577@yahoo.com

	Pro-Active HVAC
	Hayward Calhoun Jr
	(510) 693-6943
	1241 54th Street Apt B
	Emeryville
	CA
	hvaccalhoun@gmail.com

	Pyramid Balancing Associates
	Dan Moore
	(510) 337-1244
	2515 Santa Clara Ave., Ste. 209
	Alameda
	CA
	dan_moore@pyramidbalancing.com

	Pyramids Heating & Air Inc
	Ahmed Ahmed
	(510) 836-6977
	2300 Market St
	Oakland
	CA
	aahmed3876@aol.com

	Reva Murphy Associates, Inc.
	Reva L. Murphy
	(510) 638-7420
	8055 Collins Drive, Suite 202
	Oakland
	CA
	reva@revamurphyassociates.com

	Roeber's Inc Plumbing & Htg
	John Roeber
	(510) 537-0556
	2516 San Carlos Ave
	Castro Valley
	CA
	jcr@roebers.com

	Rogers Plumbing
	Charles Rogers
	(510) 382-0909
	8802 Seneca Street
	Oakland
	CA
	charlesrogers0550@sbcglobal.net

	SB Systems EnvironmentSolution
	Jeff Stevens
	(510) 715-2159
	PO Box 2392
	Castro Valley
	CA
	jks@aol.com

	Sea Pac Engineering Inc
	John Lee
	(510) 748-9703
	1151 Harbor Bay Parkway #206 G
	Alameda
	CA
	jlee@seapaceng.com

	Showtime Construction
	Ronald Puckett
	(510) 478-6229
	300 Frank Ogawa Plaza #251
	Oakland
	CA
	showtimeconstruction@yahoo.com

	Siemens Building Technologies
	Denise Moore
	(510) 783-6000
	2525 Barrington Ct.
	Hayward
	CA
	denise.moore@siemens.com

	Sunbelt Controls
	Zachary Brooksher
	(925) 448-5109
	4511 Willow Road, Suite 4
	Pleasanton
	CA
	zbrooksher@sunbeltcontrols.com

	Superior Mechanical Services Inc
	Jerry Williams
	(925) 456-3200
	347 Wright Brothers Ave
	Livermore
	CA
	jerry.williams@superiormsi.com

	TEDCO, Inc.
	JENNIFER HUNT
	(925) 373-1001
	6736 Preston Ave., Suite A
	Livermore
	CA
	sales@tedcosheetmetal.com

	Thermoscape Air Cond & Heating
	John Teresi
	(510) 445-0700
	4450 Enterprise Street, Suite #110
	Fremont
	CA
	john@thermoscape.com

	Three Alarm Fire Protection
	Lemmons Thomas
	(925) 449-3200
	527 Waxlax Way
	Livermore
	CA
	sales@3alarmfp.com

	Van-mulder Sheet Metal Inc
	Paul Steckel
	(510) 569-9123
	2437 Radley Court
	Hayward
	CA
	psteckel@vanmulder.com

	Veritable Plumbing
	Jesus Vergara
	(510) 336-1242
	21573 Foothill Blvd Suite 213
	Hayward
	CA
	veritableplumbing@yahoo.com

	Walker's Plumbing Services
	Manuel Walker
	(510) 451-3900
	610 16th St., Suite 212
	Oakland
	CA
	walkers_plumbing@yahoo.com

	Wes-co Industries
	Marko Zivanovic
	(510) 534-3320
	910 23rd Ave
	Oakland
	CA
	marko@wescoindustries.com

	Westates Mechanical Corporation
	Nigel Cowan
	(510) 635-9830
	2566 Barrington Court
	Hayward
	CA
	ncowan@westatesmechanical.com

	Amtec Industries Inc
	Rick Altomare
	(510) 887-2289
	2501 Industrial Pkwy W
	Hayward
	CA
	rickaltomare@amtec1.com

	Rki Instruments Inc
	Mike Johnson
	(510) 441-5656
	1855 Whipple Rd
	Hayward
	CA
	mike@rkiinstruments.com

	California Builder Distributors Inc
	Sharon Dixon
	(925) 373-2472
	5730-B Brisa Street
	Livermore
	CA
	SDixon@CBDAppliance.com

	Christa Scarlott Sales
	Christa Scarlott
	(925) 426-1323
	1 Verona Road
	Pleasanton
	CA
	christascarlott@comcast.net

	Emperor Supply, Inc.
	Andrew Boydon
	(510) 251-1234
	119 10th Street
	Oakland
	CA
	andrewb@emperorelectrical.com

	Frank A. Olsen Company
	Dennis Winslow
	(925) 961-8888
	286 Rickenbacker Circle
	Livermore
	CA
	dennis.winslow@frankaolsen.com

	George Withers, Tifco Ind.
	George Withers
	(925) 989-5590
	4180 Jensen St.
	Pleasanton
	CA
	GEWithers@aol.com

	Intraline, Inc
	Pete Varma
	(510) 780-9800
	8100 Capwell
	Oakland
	CA
	pvarma@intralineinc.com

	N V Moran Plumbing Supply Inc
	Matthew Moran
	(510) 652-7437
	415 40th Street
	Oakland
	CA
	sales@moransupply.com

	Pace Supply Corp
	Marty Outlaw
	(510) 318-6900
	425 Market Street
	Oakland
	CA
	moutlaw@pacesupply.com

	Red Dipper, LLC.
	Doug Parrish
	(510) 746-6041
	701 Mountain Blvd
	Oakland
	CA
	doug@reddipper.com

	Rubenstein Supply Company
	Shima Saremi
	(510) 844-6204
	2800 San Pablo Ave
	Oakland
	CA
	ssaremi@rubensteinsupply.com

	Appliance Parts Distr
	Mike Defazio
	(510) 357-8200
	16200 E 14th St
	San Leandro
	CA
	mike@apdappliance.com

	Diamond Diesel Service Inc.
	Robert Park
	510/532-8500
	2550 E 12th Street
	Oakland
	CA
	robert@diamonddiesel.com

	The Currid Family Corporation
	Daniel Currid
	510/568-5000
	1997 Burroughs Ave
	San Leandro
	CA
	dcurrid@pirteksanleandro.com

	D & D Compressor Service, Inc.
	Robert Ardourel
	408/947-0491
	347 Commercial Street
	San Jose
	CA
	robert@danddcompressor.com

	Legacy Brothers Inc
	Ray Loftis
	336/264-3882
	407 N Peterson Ave
	Douglas
	GA
	ray.legacybrothers@gmail.com

	Cal West Service, Inc
	Heather Mora
	925/551-6400
	6401 Golden Gate Dr
	Dublin
	CA
	heatherm@calwestservice.com

	willoughbyGeorge
	George willoughby
	510/200-1686
	430 49th
	Oakland
	CA
	bh59500@Gmail.com

	Heathorn & Associates Contractors, inc
	Reed Heathorn
	510/351-7578
	2799 Miller Street
	San Leandro
	CA
	reedh@aacph.com

	Dormatech Mechanical Systems, Inc.
	Dorothy Natividad
	707.653.4344
	55 Springstowne Ctr #217
	Vallejo
	CA
	dorothy@dormatechinc.com

	Agbayani Construction Corporation
	Mariejo Gooden
	650/994-9380
	88 Dixon Court
	Daly City
	CA
	mariejo.gooden@agbayani.com

	Ogreena
	Christopher Shields
	510/899-0238
	5600 Martin Luther King Jr. Way #102
	Oakland
	CA
	office@ogreena.com

	Golden State HVAC
	Lex Madden
	408/655-0609
	20780 FOURTH ST, unit 10
	Saratoga
	CA
	lex.calductcleaning@gmail.com

	American Chiller Service, Inc.
	Stacey Wallace
	510/686-1111
	743 Thornton Street
	San Leandro
	CA
	stacey@americanchiller.com

	Battalion One Fire Protection
	Alia Jackson
	510/653-8075
	14755 Catalina Street
	San Leandro
	CA
	ajackson@battaliononefire.com

	Agbayani Construction Corporation
	Jocelyn Bautista
	650/994-9380
	88 Dixon Court
	Daly City
	CA
	jocelyn.bautista@agbayani.com

	Envirosupply & Service Inc.
	TIFFANY SHEA
	916/364-5512
	1791 KAISER AVE
	Irvine
	CA
	sacramento@envirosupply.net
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